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Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

Academic Staff

Male Section

 Chemistry
Department

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Mohsen Mohamed 
Mohsen Al-Qhatani Professor Chemistry Physical 

Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry

Biochemistry

Analytical 
Chemistry
Analytical 
Chemistry

Analytical 
Chemistry

Analytical 
Chemistry

Organic 
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Associate 
professor

Associate 
professor

Associate 
professor

Associate 
professor

Mohamed Mousa 
Ibrahim Said
Mohammed 
Abdulhamid Amin Ismail
Hosam Ali Hussein 
Saad

Abdel Majid A. Adam

Adil Abdullah Hasan 
Gobouri
Moamen Salah El-Deen 
Refat Ahmed Khames
Shams El-deen Hashem 
Abdelhafez Ahmed
Mohamed Ibrahim 
Mohamed kobeasy
Refaat Ahmed Soliman 
El-Adly

Ahmed M Fallatah

Salman Sifran Awad 
Alharthi

Gaber Ahmed 
Mahmoud Mersal

Tariq Ateeq Altalhi

mohsen@tu.edu.sa

ibrahim@tu.edu.sa

mohamed@tu.edu.sa

h.saad@tu.edu.sa

majidadam@tu.edu.sa

a.gobouri@tu.edu.sa

moamen@tu.edu.sa

s.abdelhafez@tu.edu.sa

m.kobeasy@tu.edu.sa

raadly@tu.edu.sa

a.fallatah@tu.edu.sa

s.a.alharthi@tu.edu.sa

gamersal@tu.edu.sa

Ta.altalhi@tu.edu.sa



W W W . T U . E D U . S A

Taif_University TaifUniversityTaifUniv

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

a.babatin@tu.edu.sa

mosawat@tu.edu.sa

almalki.a@tu.edu.sa

m.hessien@tu.edu.sa

zakimohamed@tu.edu.sa

mheshamm@tu.edu.sa

mohamedezzat@tu.edu.sa

a.rachid@tu.edu.sa

aljohani@tu.edu.sa

K.Althubeiti@tu.edu.sa

Hany.a@tu.edu.sa

s.megherbel@tu.edu.sa

aalanaz4@tu.edu.sa

Academic Staff

No.

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Abdulrahman Ahmed 
Babatin Alhadhrami

Associate 
professor Chemistry Inorganic 

Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry
physical 

Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Analytical 
Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry

Organic 
Chemistry

Inorganic 
Chemistry

Inorganic 
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Associate 
professor
Associate 
professor
Associate 
professor
Associate 
professor
Associate 
professor
Associate 
professor
Associate 
professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Assistant 
Professor

Mohammed Obid 
Homid Alsawat
Abdulraheem Safar 
Ali Almalki
Mahmoud Mohamed 
Hessien Hassan

Zaki Ismail Zaki

Mohamed Hesham Hassan 
Mahmoud Attallah
Mohamed Ezzat 
Abdelmoneim Khalifa

Amine Mezni

Mohammed Aljohani

Khaled Mansi 
Althubeiti

Hany Mahmoud 
Mohamed Ahmed

Samy Mahmoud 
Mohamed El-Megharbel

Abdullah Khalaf 
Alanazi

 Male
Section
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Lecturers and Teaching Assistants Staff

 Male
Section

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

n.alshanbri@tu.edu.sa

a.althomali@tu.edu.sa

No.

1
2

Naif Abdulrahman 
Abdullah Alshanbari
Abdullah Awadh A 
Althomali

lecturer

Teaching 
Assistant

Chemistry

Chemistry

Physical 
Chemistry

Analytical 
Chemistry 

Administrative and Technical Staff

Name Major 
SpecializationNo.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Khalid faisal aobidllh altwairgi General
Chemistry

Mohsen Sa›ad khalaf Almalki

Mahmoud Saeed Said 
ALghamdi

Chemistry

Chemistry

Suwaileh Marzouq Alzaidi

Adel Ruzayq Zated Alharthi

Chemistry

Chemistry

Medawi Hadi Jayshi Aladwani

Shaker Mohammad Hamed 
Alrobaiee

Ramzi Salem Hamed Alhubaishi

Raed Abdullah majed 
althobaiti

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

 Email

ktwairgi@tu.edu.sa

Mohsen.s@tu.edu.sa

m.alghamdi@tu.edu.sa

S.alzaidi@tu.edu.sa

a.ruzeg@tu.edu.sa

m.adwani@tu.edu.sa

S.robaiee@tu.edu.sa

r.hamed@tu.edu.sa

rathobaiti@tu.edu.sa
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Academic Staff

  Female
Section

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

dr.layla@tu.edu.sa

amal.altalhi@tu.edu.sa

n.rashad@tu.edu.sa

o.abuali@tu.edu.sa

h.abodeif@tu.edu.sa

taghreed.alsufyani@tu.edu.sa

wafa.m@tu.edu.sa

Noha.alqasmi@tu.edu.sa

a.alsaadi@tu.edu.sa

k.ala@tu.edu.sa

a.alosaimi@tu.edu.sa

m.alsaeedi@tu.edu.sa

dsamer@tu.edu.sa

No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Laila Mohamed Brik 
Abu Ela Professor Chemistry Organic 

Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry
Analytical 
Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry

Biochemistry

Physical 
Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Inorganic 
chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Associate 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor

Amal Ahmed Hamed 
Al-Talhi
Nadia Rashad Abdel 
Moaty
Ola Ahmed Abdel 
Rahman Abu Ali

Hala M. Abo-Dief

Taghreed Abdul Rahim 
Abdullah Al Sufyani
Wafaa Moqbel Jamil 
Al-Qethami

Noha Musa Al-Qasmi

Amani Mohammed 
Al-Saedi
Khamael Muhammed 
Abualnaga
Abeer Mohammad 
Alosaimi
Mona Sunaydih 
Alsaeedi
Dalal Saleh Ahmed Al 
Amir
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Academic Staff

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

z.thagafi@tu.edu.sa

m.alshareef@tu.edu.sa

r.farouk@tu.edu.sa

sarah.alharthi@tu.edu.sa

m.hasan@tu.edu.sa

w.aljuaid@tu.edu.sa

haifa.m@tu.edu.sa

Dalia.e@tu.edu.sa

haroun@tu.edu.sa

nour.h@tu.edu.sa

skfathalla@tu.edu.sa

nasaber@tu.edu.sa

No.

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Zahrah Thamer Althagafi Assistant 
Professor Chemistry Physical 

Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Analytical 
Chemistry
Organic 

Chemistry
Physical 

Chemistry

Biochemistry

Physical 
Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Analytical 
Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry
Inorganic 
Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor
Assistant 
Professor

Mervat Shaker 
Abdullah Al-Sharif
Reham Farouk Hassan 
El-Sayed
Sarah Abdullah Turki Al-
Harthy
Magda Hassan Abdel 
Latif

Wafa Aljuaid

Haifa Mohamed 
Ghanem Al Maghamsi

Dalia Ibrahim Saleh

Kawthar Al-Habib

Noor Al-Huda Al-Sadiq 
Al-Maskani
Shaimaa Kamal 
Mohammed Fathalla
Nasreen Abdel Fattah 
Ahmed
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  Female
Section

Lecturers and Teaching Assistants Staff

Name  Email
Academic 

Degree
Major 

Specialization
Minor 

Specialization 

hnaan.t@tu.edu.sa

olfat.f@tu.edu.sa

n.aljaied@tu.edu.sa

m.awwad@tu.edu.sa

No.

1
2
3
4

Hanan Diab Hamdan 
Al-Hudhali
Olfat Mohammed 
Fageeh
Nada Mohammed 
Jerboa Al-Juaid

Mona Awad Al-Maliki 

Master

Master

Master

Master

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Inorganic 
Chemistry

Inorganic 
Chemistry

Organic 
Chemistry

Organic 
Chemistry
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  Female
Section

Administrative and Technical Staff

Name Academic 
Degree

Major 
SpecializationNo.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Halima Baker Adam 
Barnawi  Master Business 

Management
Nawal Abdullah Hussain 
Al-fadli Master Chemistry

Jawaher Helail Safer 
Al-zaidi Master Chemistry

Amal Ali Rabeq Al-
harthi

Samira Ouad Mohammed
Almalki

Sana Abdullah 
Alzahrani

Maryam Khader 
Al.harthi

Naha Naseer Al-
bogami

Fawziah Mohammed 
Bahan Almalki

Badriah Mohammad 
Shooee Majrashi

Ashwag Salih Qabel 
Al-thobaity

Reem mania Sameer
AL-otaibi

Master

Master

Master

Bachelor

Bachelor

Master

Master

Bachelor

Bachelor

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

 Email

haleama.b@tu.edu.sa 

nawal.h@tu.edu.sa 

g.safar@tu.edu.sa

amalali.a@tu.edu.sa

s.awad@tu.edu.sa

sana.z@tu.edu.sa

m.maryam@tu.edu.sa

ntbogami@tu.edu.sa

f.fawzaeh@tu.edu.sa

b.magrashe@tu.edu.sa

shosho.s@tu.edu.sa

reemoo@tu.edu.sa


